POLICE DEPARTMENT
KANSAS CITY, MO.

RECORD & IDENT. BUREAU

HENRY W. JOHNSON
CHIEF OF POLICE

THE FOLLOWING IS THE RECORD OF : K.C.P.D. # H-57322 (FBI# 4694729)
NAME Morris Klein (W/M born Mo. 2-15-10)

ALIAS Morris Kline - "Snag"

DATE OF
ARREST
6-22-30
12-3-30
3-9-31
4-26-31
5-11-32
4-11-34
4-27-34

PLACE
K.C., Mo. PD

8-18-35
10-1-33
1-16-39
6-29-39
4-26-47
4-26-47
7-30-47
4-16-48

THIS INFORMATION GIVEN TO

CHARGE
Dist. peace
Sale Groc. on Sunday
Care. driv.
Viol Groc. ord.
Careless driv.
Dist. peace
Care. driv. & no
city dr. lic.
Dist. Peace
Dist. peace
Speeding
Care. driv. & leav. scene
No State auto lic.
No city auto lic.
Careless driv.
Keeper gamb. game - - -
Gamb. equip. -----

DISPOSITION
disp. not known

n n n

Dism.
$25. fine
Disch.
Disch.
Dism.

Disch.
Disch.

S5. fine

S5. fine.
Not for crt.
Disch.
Dism.
$100. fine
Dism.

DATE



