POLICE DEPARTMENT KANSAS CITY, MO.

RECORD & IDENT. BUREAU

HENRY W. JOHNSON CHIEF OF POLICE

THE FOLLOWING IS THE RECORD OF: K.C.P.D. # H-57322 (FBI# 4694729) NAME Morris Klein (W/M born Mo. 2-15-10) ALIAS Morris Kline - "Snag"

	DATE OF		
PLACE	ARREST	CHARGE	DISPOSITION
K.C., Mo. PD	6-22-30	Dist. peace	disp. not known
	12-3-30	Sale Groc. on Sunday	11 11 11
	3-9-31	Care. driv.	Dism.
	4-26-31	Viol Groc. ord.	\$25. fine
	5-11-32	Careless driv.	Disch.
	4-11-34	Dist. peace	Disch.
	4-27-34	Care. driv. & no	Dism.
		city dr. lic.	
	8-18-35	Dist. Peace	Disch.
	10-1-33	Dist. peace	Disch.
	1-16-39	Speeding	\$5. fine
	6-29-39	Care. driv. & leav. scene	\$5. fine.
	4-26-47	No State auto lic.	Not for crt.
	4-26-47	No city auto lic.	Disch.
	7-30-47	Careless driv.	Dism.
	4-16-48	Keeper gamb. game	\$100. fine
		Gamb. equip	Dism.

THIS INFORMATION GIVEN TO

DATE